PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Hand bendable aluminum core track. 20 amp max.
End caps included.
13/16" Height   48" Length
SYSTEMS
MonoLine Open System
Components
Project:

Field cuttable to length. 20 amp max.
48" Length   4 1/2" Diameter Canopy
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHT White
STN Satin Nickel
BRZ Vintage Bronze
Field cuttable to length. 20 amp max.
12" Length   4 1/2" Diameter Canopy
MLP142 MonoLine
12"
Power Feed
MLP104 MonoLine
4 Foot Floating
Power Feed
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Mounts Track at standard 5" offset. Mounts
over J-Box. 20 amp max.
5" Length   4 1/2" Diameter Canopy
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHT White
STN Satin Nickel
BRZ Vintage Bronze
Model Hardware Finish Example
MLP140 STN MLP140-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHT White
STN Satin Nickel
BRZ Vintage Bronze
Model Hardware Finish Example
MLP144 STN MLP144-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHT White
STN Satin Nickel
BRZ Vintage Bronze
MLP140 MonoLine
Standard Stem
Power Feed
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Field cuttable to length. 20 amp max.
36" Length   4 1/2" Diameter Canopy
MLP146 MonoLine
36"
Power Feed
Field cuttable to length. 20 amp max.
24" Length   4 1/2" Diameter Canopy
MLP144 MonoLine
24"
Power Feed
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Model Hardware Finish Example
MLP142 STN MLP142-STN
Model Hardware Finish Example
MLP146 STN MLP146-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHT White
STN Satin Nickel
BRZ Vintage Bronze
Model Hardware Finish Example
MLP104 STN MLP104-STN
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Powers system at any point along the track. Flexible
cable shield protects wiring. Mounts over J-Box.
Field cuttable to length. 20 amp max.
144" Length   4 1/2" Diameter Canopy
MLP112 MonoLine
12 Foot Floating
Power Feed
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHT White
STN Satin Nickel
BRZ Vintage Bronze
Model Hardware Finish Example
MLP112 STN MLP112-STN
MonoLine system is UL listed for use in the U.S. and Canada.
1/09
SYSTEMS
MonoLine Open System
Components
P7.9
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Field cuttable to length. 20 amp max.
48" Length   4 1/2" Diameter Canopy
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHT White
STN Satin Nickel
BRZ Vintage Bronze
Model Hardware Finish Example
MLP148 STN MLP148-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHT White
STN Satin Nickel
BRZ Vintage Bronze
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHT White
STN Satin Nickel
BRZ Vintage Bronze
Model Hardware Finish Example
MLP150 STN MLP150-STN
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
12" length—field cuttable. 20 amp max. Mounts
over J-Box. Can be extended up to 48" with
RSF-EXT. (Order separately).

to length. 2 x 20 amp max.
12" Length   6" Diameter Canopy
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHT White
STN Satin Nickel
BRZ Vintage Bronze
Model Hardware Finish Example
MLP242 BRZ MLP242-BRZ
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHT White
STN Satin Nickel
BRZ Vintage Bronze
Model Hardware Finish Example
MLP246 BRZ MLP246-BRZ
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHT White
STN Satin Nickel
BRZ Vintage Bronze
MLP242 MonoLine
Dual 12" Power Feed
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
With 48" offset. Mounts over J-Box. Field cuttable
to length. 2 x 20 amp max.
48" Length   6" Diameter Canopy
MLP248 MonoLine
Dual 48" Power Feed
With 36" offset. Mounts over J-Box. Field cuttable
to length. 2 x 20 amp max.
36" Length   6" Diameter Canopy
MLP246 MonoLine
Dual 36" Power Feed
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Model Hardware Finish Example
MLP244 BRZ MLP244-BRZ
Model Hardware Finish Example
MLP248 BRZ MLP248-BRZ
MonoLine system is UL listed for use in the U.S. and Canada.
1/09
SYSTEMS
MonoLine Open System

using the Quick Jack connector.
4-5/16" Overall Height   2-1/16" Width
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHT White
STN Satin Nickel
BRZ Vintage Bronze
Model Hardware Finish Example
MLTQJ75 STN MLTQJ75-STN
MLTQJ75 MonoLine
QJS Transformer
Adapter
1300 S. Wolf Road• Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
220 Chrysler Drive • Brampton, Ontario • Canada L6S 6B6 • Phone (905) 792-7335 • Fax (905) 792-0064
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com Printed in U.S.A. ©2009 Juno Lighting, Inc.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RSE-12 12" Length
RSE-24 24" Length
RSE-36 36" Length
RSE-48 48" Length
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Field cuttable. Multiple units can be coupled together
with RSJ connector (order separately). Use with MLS1,
MLS2, MLS10, MLS11 or MLS50 supports.
RSE Support
Extensions
Model Hardware Finish Example
RSE-12 STN RSE-12-STN
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
MLF-EXT12 12" Length
MLF-EXT24 24" Length
MLF-EXT36 36" Length
MLF-EXT48 48" Length
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
WHT White
Field cuttable.
MLF-EXT Power Feed
Extensions
Model Hardware Finish Example
RSF-EXT12 STN MLF-EXT12-STN
MonoLine system is UL listed for use in the U.S. and Canada.